
Tax Unit ID: 10
Parcel #: 1321004001020000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 Value: 21,987

CAMA #: 132 10 0 40 01 020 00 0 00
Sec: 10 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

CAPI00724
CAPITOL FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK

    

Owner: LEWIS THOMAS W Legal: BLK J LOT 19 AQUARIAN ACRES SUB #9

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 929212

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,740.81 1,740.81 3,481.62

Special 3,289.80 3,289.80 6,579.60

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202362042-1 12/10/2020

0.00

12/10/2020

1,740.81

1 1,740.81

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,740.81

Capitol Federal

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202436170-1 04/28/2021

1,740.81 0.00

04/28/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,740.81

0.00

0.00

**********

1,740.81

Capitol Federal

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202485930-1 10/07/2021

0.00 0.00

10/07/2021

0.00

1 806.58

806.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

806.58

AAE Payment

202485931-1 10/07/2021

0.00 0.00

10/07/2021

0.00

1 290.02

290.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

290.02

AAE Payment

202485942-1 10/08/2021

5,483.00 0.00

10/08/2021

0.00

F 2,193.20

0.00

3,289.80

0.00

0.00

**********

5,483.00

LAWYERS TITLE 
OF KANSAS INC

Check #Name/Amnt: 105629              LAWYERS TITLE OF KANSAS INC           5483.00

Grand Totals 5,030.61 5,030.61 0.00 10,061.22

7,223.81 0.00 1,740.81 1,096.60 0.00

Page 1 of 2

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/16/2025 7:42:34 AM



Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 2 of 2

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/16/2025 7:42:34 AM


