## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

5/16/2025 7:42:34 AM

Tax Unit ID: 10 Value: Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 21,987

Parcel #: 1321004001020000

CAMA #: 132 10 0 40 01 020 00 0 00

**Sec:** 10 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

CAPI00724

CAPITOL FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK

Owner: LEWIS THOMAS W Legal: BLK J LOT 19 AQUARIAN ACRES SUB #9

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2020	RL	929212

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,740.81	1,740.81	3,481.62
Special	3,289.80	3,289.80	6,579.60

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	0	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202362042-1	12/10/2020	12/10/2020	1	1,740.81	0.00	0.00	1,740.81	Mortgage Co Payments	
	0.00	1,740.81		0.00	0.00	******	Capitol Federal	Import	
202436170-1	04/28/2021	04/28/2021	2	0.00	1,740.81	0.00	1,740.81	Mortgage Co Payments	
1,740.81	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Capitol Federal	Import	
202485930-1	10/07/2021	10/07/2021	1	806.58	0.00	0.00	806.58		
0.00	0.00	0.00		806.58	0.00	******	AAE Payment		
202485931-1	10/07/2021	10/07/2021	1	290.02	0.00	0.00	290.02		
0.00	0.00	0.00		290.02	0.00	******	AAE Payment		
202485942-1	10/08/2021	10/08/2021	F	2,193.20	3,289.80	0.00	5,483.00		
5,483.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	LAWYERS TITLE		
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 105629	LAWYERS TITLE	OF KAN	ISAS INC	5483.00				
Grand Totals				5,030.61	5,030.61	0.00	10,061.22		

7,223.81 1,740.81 0.00 0.00 1,096.60

RECEIPTS Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

5/16/2025 7:42:34 AM

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00